
Kuusalu valla väikelaste kergejõustikupäev 
07.09.2014, Kuusalu staadion 

 
3 – 4 aastased tüdrukud 

30 m jooks 
I Meribel Almet 20.10.10 7,7 
II Liis Marii Koemets 14.05.10 7,8 
III Mariel Moks 29,03.10 8,1 
4. Gerda Adore Laine 14.13.09 8,4 
5. Loore Mai Palu 25.05.10 8,5 
6. Anna Rose Valge 23.12.10 8,6 
7. Mari Paju 03.03.10 8,7 
8. Gerda Karolin Kriis 22.11.10 9,0 
9. Sandra Aun 05.09.10 10,0 
10. Lenna Loore Eeriksoo 03.01.11 11,5 
11. Sofia Isabella Rada 11.02.12 18,8 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I  Liis Marii Koemets 14.05.10 1.86 
II Mari Paju 03.03.10 1.79 
III Gerda Adore Laine 14.13.09 1.57 
4. Sandra Aun 05.09.10 1.55 
5. Loore Mai Palu 25.05.10 1.50 
6. Meribel Almet 20.10.10 1.38 
7. Mariel Moks 29,03.10 1.37 
8. Lenna Loore Eeriksoo 03.01.11 1.29 
9. Gerda Karolin Kriis 22.11.10 1.28 
10. Anna Rose Valge 23.12.10 0.95 
 
200 m jooks 
I Meribel Almet 20.10.10 1.02,8 
II Anna Rose Valge 23.12.10 1.06,2 
III Lenna Loore Eeriksoo 03.01.11 1.12,1 
 

3 – 4 aastased poisid 
30 m jooks 
I Ralf Kuusk 10.09.09 7,4 
II Uku Gregor Randes 16.12.09 7,6 
III Markus Laar 24.09.09 7,7 
4. Oskar Olli 03.03.10 8,3 
5. Artur Roosimaa 24.03.10 8,3 
6. Paul hendrik Pontus 20.11.09 8,6 
7. Juhan Tseller 17.09.10 8,8 
8. Riko Marten Rada 17.01.10 9,0 
9. Kristo Peegel 02.10.10 9,0 
10. Romet Soom 01.06.11 9,1 
11. Günter Soom 01.06.11 9,8 
12. Tauri Tüvi 28.08.10 10,0 
13. Trevon Laagriküll 04.05.10 10,6 
14. Sverre Šelemba 26.09.10 11,0 
15. Simon Idnurm 19.05.11 11,2 
16. Alfred Laine 19.09.11 11,6 
17. Andri Vest 29.11.11 11,6 
18. Villem August Vatunen 01.01.12 12,1 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Ralf Kuusk 10.09.09 1.80 
II Uku Gregor Randes 16.12.09 1.78 
III Markus Laar 24.09.09 1.64 



4. Artur Roosimaa 24.03.10 1.50 
5. Tauri Tüvi 28.08.10 1.45 
6. Oskar Olli 03.03.10 1.45 
7. Trevon Laagriküll 04.05.10 1.30 
8. Juhan Tseller 17.09.10 1.20 
9. Romet Soom 01.06.11 1.11 
10. Kristo Peegel 02.10.10 1.00 
11. Andri Vest 29.11.11 0.88 
12. Sverre Šelemba 26.09.10 0.82 
13. Günter Soom 01.06.11 0.80 
14. Villem August Vatunen 01.01.12 0.71 
15. Alfred Laine 19.09.11 0.60 
 
200 m jooks 
I Tauri Tüvi 28.08.10 1.30,4 
 

5 – 6 aastased tüdrukud 
30 m jooks 
I Reti Roos 25.10.07 6,0 
II Emma Sofia Lootus 15.09.07 6,2 
III Anni Mai Katvel 27.10.08 6,4 
4. Kadi Arro 01.08.08 6,4 
5. Anni Arro 29.08.08 6,5 
6. Mia Viltre 06.08.08 6,7 
7. Meliisa Valdmäe 23.09.08 6,8 
8. Ere Reimann 30.10.08 6,9 
9. Kätlin Arro 01.08.08 6,9 
10. Birgit Moks 22.11.07 6,9 
11. Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 7,0 
12. Emma Pirnpuu 02.08.08 7,4 
13. Diora Virak 09.10.08 7,8 
14. Kirke Tüvi 06.08.08 8,0 
15. Lauraliisa Paju 24.05.08 8,1 
16. Sandra Tilk 29.04.08 8,4 
 
200 m jooks 
I Emma Sofia Lootus 15.09.07 42,8 
II Kadi Arro 01.08.08 43,7 
III Kätlin Arro 01.08.08 45,3 
4. Reti Roos 25.10.07 45,7 
5. Mia Viltre 06.08.08 47,2 
6. Birgit Moks 22.11.07 48,6 
7. Emma Pirnpuu 02.08.08 51,1 
8. Anni Mai Katvel 27.10.08 52,1 
9. Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 52,8 
10. Meliisa Valdmäe 23.09.08 53,6 
11. Diora Virak 09.10.08 58,5 
12. Kirke Tüvi 06.08.08 1.07,4 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Reti Roos 25.10.07 2.33 
II Kadi Arro 01.08.08 2.30 
III Birgit Moks 22.11.07 2.15 
4. Anni Mai Katvel 27.10.08 2.14 
5. Emma Sofia Lootus 15.09.07 2.10 
6. Meliisa Valdmäe 23.09.08 2.07 
7. Diora Virak 09.10.08 2.01 
8. Emma Pirnpuu 02.08.08 1.94 
9. Kätlin Arro 01.08.08 1.92 



10. Mia Viltre 06.08.08 1.91 
11. Kirke Tüvi 06.08.08 1.86 
12. Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 1.85 
13. Kertu Reemets 17.10.07 1.64 
14. Anni Arro 29.08.08 1.62 
15. Lauraliisa Paju 24.05.08 1.48 
16. Sandra Tilk 29.04.08 1.30 
 

5 – 6 aastased poisid 
30 m jooks 
I Frank Aaviksaar 03.01.08 6,0 
II Hugo Saul 28.12.07 6,0 
III Markus Koemets 05.02.08 6,1 
4. Norman Nikkarinen 06.11.07 6,2 
5. Sebastian Palu 03.11.07 6,4 
6. Rihard Soom 24.04.08 6,6 
7. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 6,6 
8. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 6,7 
9. Kauren Kiik 18.09.08 6,8 
10. Mattias Mänd 19.08.08 6,8 
11. Karl Sebastian Aun 19.10.08 7,1 
12. Kenneth Sebastian Lootus 13.06.09 7,3 
13. Joosep Saar 25.07.09 7,5 
14. Mattias Kamber 24.02.09 7,5 
15. Markus Sepp 29.01.09 7,5 
16. Mikk Jõgi 22.12.08 7,7 
17. Silver Lass 17.01.08 8,0 
18. Maik Hendrich Maiberg 28.06.09 8,0 
19. Sebastian Idnurm 27.01.09 8,3 
 
200 m jooks 
I Hugo Saul 28.12.07 39,5 
II Norman Nikkarinen 06.11.07 43,1 
III Mattias Mänd 19.08.08 43,6 
4. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 43,9 
5. Frank Aaviksaar 03.01.08 44,1 
6. Rihard Soom 24.04.08 45,1 
7. Markus Koemets 05.02.08 45,6 
8. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 47,4 
9. Kauren Kiik 18.09.08 50,9 
10. Karl Sebastian Aun 19.10.08 51,3 
11. Markus Sepp 29.01.09 53,4 
12. Kenneth Sebastian Lootus 13.06.09 54,7 
13. Mikk Jõgi 22.12.08 55,3 
14. Mattias Kamber 24.02.09 1.00,0 
15. Maik Hendrich Maiberg 28.06.09 1.00,9 
16. Joosep Saar 25.07.09 1.05,2 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Frank Aaviksaar 03.01.08 2.82 
II Norman Nikkarinen 06.11.07 2.70 
III Hugo Saul 28.12.07 2.65 
4. Markus Koemets 05.02.08 2.64 
5. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 2.50 
6. Sebastian Palu 03.11.07 2.40 
7. Rihard Soom 24.04.08 2.31 
8. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 2.15 
9. Mikk Jõgi 22.12.08 2.10 
10. Kauren Kiik 18.09.08 2.10 



11. Karl Sebastian Aun 19.10.08 2.08 
12. Joosep Saar 25.07.09 1.91 
13. Kenneth Sebastian Lootus 13.06.09 1.90 
14. Markus Sepp 29.01.09 1.88 
15. Mattias Mänd 19.08.08 1.80 
16. Kasper Alle 23.02.09 1.68 
17. Maik Hendrich Maiberg 28.06.09 1.40 
18. Mattias Kamber 24.02.09 0.90 
 

7 – 8 aastased tüdrukud 
30 m jooks 
I Mariann Luise 26.12.05 Kolga  5,6 
II Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 Kuusalu kk 5,6 
III Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 Kuusalu kk 5,6 
4. Lisette Moks 20.12.05 Kolga 5,7 
5. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 5,9 
6. Kärt Plakk 29.09.05 Kuusalu kk 5,9 
7. Loore Tomingas 06.11.06 Kuusalu kk 6,1 
8. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 Loksa G 6,1 
9. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 Kuusalu kk 6,2 
10. Maia Järve 22.01.07 Kuusalu kk 6,3 
11. Gerry-Gerte Lees 03.04.07 Kuusalu kk 6,5 
12. Maarja Katherine Link 02.03.06 Kuusalu kk 6,5 
13. Noora Nikarinen 20.03.06 Kuusalu kk 6,5 
14. Ida Leen Katvel 10.09.06 Kolga kool 6,7 
15. Kelly Hurt 09.10.06 Kuusalu kk 6,8 
16. Kelli Paju 02.03.07 Kuusalu kk 6,8 
17. Victoria Sepp 07.05.07 Kuusalu kk 7,3 
18. Rute Reimann 17.03.07 Kuusalu kk 7,3 
 
200 m jooks 
I Mariann Luise 26.12.05 Kolga 35,5 
II Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 Kuusalu kk 37,1 
III Lisette Moks 20.12.05 Kolga 37,6 
4. Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 Kuusalu kk 38,7 
5. Kärt Plakk 29.09.05 Kuusalu kk 39,4 
6. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 Kuusalu kk 43,8 
7. Maia Järve 22.01.07 Kuusalu kk 44,1 
8. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 Loksa G 45,5 
9. Gerry-Gerte Lees 03.04.07 Kuusalu kk 47,9 
10. Noora Nikarinen 20.03.06 Kuusalu kk 48,4 
11. Ida Leen Katvel 10.09.06 Kolga kool 51,1 
12. Victoria Sepp 07.05.07 Kuusalu kk 53,4 
13. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 59,4 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Mariann Luise 26.12.05 Kolga 3.21 
II Kärt Plakk 29.09.05 Kuusalu kk 3.10 
III Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 Kuusalu kk 2.96 
4.  Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 Kuusalu kk 2.95 
5. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 2.86 
6. Maarja Katherine Link 02.03.06 Kuusalu kk 2.66 
7. Loore Tomingas 06.11.06 Kuusalu kk 2.59 
8. Lisette Moks 20.12.05 Kolga 2.55 
9. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 Kuusalu kk 2.55 
10. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 Loksa G 2.50 
11. Noora Nikarinen 20.03.06 Kuusalu kk 2.45 
12. Victoria Sepp 07.05.07 Kuusalu kk 2.43 
13. Gerry-Gerte Lees 03.04.07 Kuusalu kk 2.42 



14. Maia Järve 22.01.07 Kuusalu kk 2.32 
15. Kelly Hurt 09.10.06 Kuusalu kk 2.25 
16. Ida Leen Katvel 10.09.06 Kolga kool 2.02 
 

7 – 8 aastased poisid 
30 m jooks 
I Richard Lõoke 23.04.06 Tln. Reaalkool 5,4 
II Kikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 Kuusalu kk 5,7 
III Andreas Puusepp 03.11.05 Kuusalu kk 5,7 
4. Ian Järve 02.09.06 Kuusalu kk 5,7 
5. Kaarel Priilinn 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 5,8 
6. Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 Lagri kool 5,8 
7. Jesse Lauter 01.03.06 Kuusalu kk 5,9 
8. Märten Trei 12.09.05 Kuusalu kk 6,0 
9. Henri Linno 12.06.07  6,2 
10. Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 Kuusalu kk 6,2 
11. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.05 Kuusalu kk 6,2 
12. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 Kuusalu kk 6,2 
13.  Evar Saul 01.11.05 Kuusalu kk 6,2 
14. Thorleif Erik Larsson 04.05.07 Loksa G 6.3 
15. Kristohver Valter Vallaots 25.01.05 Kuusalu kk 6,3 
16. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 Kuusalu kk 6,4 
17. Leonhard Artur Vatunen 26.01.07 Kuusalu kk 6,4 
 

200 m jooks 
I Richard Lõoke 23.04.06 Tln. Reaalkool 34,3 
II Kaarel Priilinn 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 35,8 
III Andreas Puusepp 03.11.05 Kuusalu kk 37,9 
4. Märten Trei 12.09.05 Kuusalu kk 38,3  
5. Ian Järve 02.09.06 Kuusalu kk 38,4 
6. Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 Laagri kool 39,0 
7. Jesse Lauter 01.03.06 Kuusalu kk 39,6 
8. Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 Kuusalu kk 39,6  
9. Evar Saul 01.11.05 Kuusalu kk 41,1 
10. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.05 Kuusalu kk 41,5  
11. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 Kuusalu ll 42,6  
12. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 Kuusalu kk 42,8 
13.  Thorleif Erik Larsson 04.05.07 Loksa G 43,5 
14. Henri Linno 12.06.07  43,6 
15. Leonhard Artur Vatunen 26.01.07 Kuusalu kk 45,8  
16. Kristohver Valter Vallaots 25.01.05 Kuusalu kk 48,5 
 

Kaugushüpe 
I Ian Järve 02.09.06 Kuusalu kk 3.07 
II Andreas Puusepp 03.11.05 Kuusalu kk 3.05 
III Richard Lõoke 23.04.06 Tln. Reaalkool 3.00 
4. Kaarel Priilinn 18.05.06 Kuusalu kk 2.89 
5. Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 Laagri kool 2.85 
6. Märten Trei 12.09.05 Kuusalu kk 2.83 
7. Leonhard Artur Vatunen 26.01.07 Kuusalu kk 2.70 
8. Evar Saul 01.11.05 Kuusalu kk 2.67 
9. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 Kuusalu kk 2.65 
10. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 Kuusalu kk 2.62 
11. Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 Kuusalu kk 2.57 
12. Jesse Lauter 01.03.06 Kuusalu kk 2.55 
13. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.05 Kuusalu kk 2.51 
14. Henri Linno 12.06.07  2.40 
15. Thorleif Erik Larsson 04.05.07 Loksa G 2.15 
16. Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 Kuusalu kk 2.12 
17. Kristohver Valter Vallaots 25.01.05 Kuusalu kk 1.80 



9 – 10 aastased tüdrukud 
60 m jooks 
I Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 9,3 
II Anette-Marie Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk 9,6 
III Riine Roos 27.06.05 Kuusalu kk 9,7 
4. Mariella Soom 16.05.04 Kuusalu kk 9,9 
5. Elizabeth Šatski 27.09.04 Kuusalu kk 10,0 
6. Gizela Gunin 29.01.04 Kuusalu kk/Anija v 10,3 
7. Anna-Liisa Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk 10,4 
8. Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 10,4 
9. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 Kuusalu kk 10,6 
10. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 13,1 
 
300 m jooks 
I Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 51,5 
II Anette-Marie Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk 52,8 
III Mariella Soom 16.05.04 Kuusalu kk 55,3 
4. Elizabeth Šatski 27.09.04 Kuusalu kk 56,2 
5. Gizela Gunin 29.01.04 Kuusalu kk/Anija v 56,4 
6. Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 57,9 
7. Riine Roos 27.06.05 Kuusalu kk 59,7 
8. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 Kuusalu kk 1.02,3 
9. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 1.10,0 
 Anna-Liisa Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk DNF 
 Mia Järve 17.03.05 Kuusalu kk DNF 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Mariella Soom 16.05.04 Kuusalu kk 3.46 
II Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 3.33 
III Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 3.20 
4. Anette-Marie Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk 3.19 
5. Elizabeth Šatski 27.09.04 Kuusalu kk 3.02 
6. Riine Roos 27.06.05 Kuusalu kk 3.02 
7. Anna-Liisa Vija 06.08.04 Kuusalu kk 2.87 
8. Gizela Gunin 29.01.04 Kuusalu kk/Anija v 2.80 
9. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 2.79 
10. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 Kuusalu kk 2.62 
11. Mia Järve 17.03.05 Kuusalu kk 2.54 
 

9 – 10 aastased poisid 
60 m jooks 
I Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 9,1 
II Marten Mänd 24.01.05 Kuusalu kk 9,3 
III Ats Soosalu 12.02.04 Kuusalu kk 9,4 
4. Patrick Nool 28.05.05 Kuusalu kk 9,6 
5. Oskar  Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 9,6 
6. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 9,7 
7. Rauno Püü 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 10,2 
8. Arman Kivisik 08.01.05 Kuusalu kk 10,4 
9. Rikhard Juhani Vatunen 13.02.05 Kuusalu kk 10,4 
10. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 Loksa G 10,6 
11. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 10,9 
12. Markus Tuum 07.06.04 Kuusalu kk 11,1 
13. Joonas Amer 24.04.05 Kuusalu kk 11,4 
14. Allen Larin 28.03.05 Kuusalu kk 11,5 
15. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 Kuusalu kk 11,7 
 
 
 



300 m jooks 
I Ats Soosalu 12.02.04 Kuusalu kk 52,2 
II Marten Mänd 24.01.05 Kuusalu kk 53,2 
III Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 53,7 
4. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 53,8 
5. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 Loksa G 54,2 
6. Patrick Nool 28.05.05 Kuusalu kk 54,3 
7. Oskar  Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 54,6 
8. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 55,1 
9. Rauno Püü 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 55,6 
10. Rikhard Juhani Vatunen 13.02.05 Kuusalu kk 58,5 
11. Joonas Amer 24.04.05 Kuusalu kk 59,4 
12. Arman Kivisik 08.01.05 Kuusalu kk 1.03,6 
13. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 Kuusalu kk 1.04,4 
14. Allen Larin 28.03.05 Kuusalu kk 1.05,4 
15. Markus Tuum 07.06.04 Kuusalu kk 1.07,4 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Marten Mänd 24.01.05 Kuusalu kk 3.61 
II Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 3.52 
III Ats Soosalu 12.02.04 Kuusalu kk 3.31 
4. Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 3.27 
5. Rikhard Juhani Vatunen 13.02.05 Kuusalu kk 3.18 
6. Oskar  Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 3.18 
7. Patrick Nool 28.05.05 Kuusalu kk 3.11 
8. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 Loksa G 3.10 
9. Joonas Amer 24.04.05 Kuusalu kk 3.08 
10. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 3.05 
11. Arman Kivisik 08.01.05 Kuusalu kk 2.88 
12. Markus Tuum 07.06.04 Kuusalu kk 2.79 
13. Allen Larin 28.03.05 Kuusalu kk 2.55 
14. Renno Välk 30.05.05 Kuusalu kk 2.49 
15. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 Kuusalu kk 2.45 
16.  Rauno Püü 17.06.04 Kuusalu kk 2.39 
 

11 -12 aastased tüdrukud 
60 m jooks 
I Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 9,3 
II Egle Privoi 28.12.01 Kuusalu kk 9,4 
III Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 9,8 
 
300 m jooks 
I Egle Privoi 28.12.01 Kuusalu kk 52,6 
II Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 54,6 
III Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 56,3 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Egle Privoi 28.12.01 Kuusalu kk 3.55 
 3.55  3.51 3.35 
II Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 3.36 
 3.36 3.29 3.35 
III Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 3.36 
 3.24 3.14 3.36 
 
Pallivise 
I Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 35.00 
II Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 27.00 
III Egle Privoi 28.12.01 Kuusalu kk 22.00 
 



11 – 12 aastased poisid 
60 m jooks 
I Simon Sarap 20.03.02 Kuusalu kk 8,2 
II Kristjan Ülevaino 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 9,2 
III Armin Moks 03.06.02 Kolga kool 9,2 
4. Arthur Sepp 16.06.02 Kuusalu kk 9,6 
5. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 9,9 
6. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 Laagri kool 10,1 
7. Frederik Aleksander Virak 05.11.02 Kuusalu kk 10,5 
8. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 10,8 
9. Miikael Martti Vatunen 04.03.03 Kuusalu kk 12,8 
 
300 m jooks 
I Simon Sarap 20.03.02 Kuusalu kk 45,4 
II Armin Moks 03.06.02 Kolga kool 47,2 
III Kristjan Ülevaino 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 50,8 
4. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 51,3 
5. Arthur Sepp 16.06.02 Kuusalu kk 56,2 
6. Frederik Aleksander Virak 05.11.02 Kuusalu kk 57,5 
7. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 Laagri kool 59,5 
8. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 1.03,4 
 
Kaugushüpe 
I Simon Sarap 20.03.02 Kuusalu kk 4.60 
II Arthur Sepp 16.06.02 Kuusalu kk 3.66 
III Kristjan Ülevaino 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 3.53 
4. Frederik Aleksander Virak 05.11.02 Kuusalu kk 3.43 
5. Armin Moks 03.06.02 Kolga kool 3.35 
6. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 Laagri kool 3.19 
7. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 3.08 
8. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 2.85 
 
Pallivise 
I Simon Sarap 20.03.02 Kuusalu kk 53.00 
II Miikael Martti Vatunen 04.03.03 Kuusalu kk 37.00 
III Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 35.00 
4. Armin Moks 03.06.02 Kolga kool 33.00 
5. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 31.00 
6. Arthur Sepp 16.06.02 Kuusalu kk 26.00 
7. Kristjan Ülevaino 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 25.00 
8. Frederik Aleksander Virak 05.11.02 Kuusalu kk 25.00 
9. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 Laagri kool 17.00 
 
 
 Peakohtunik: Margus Keerma 
 Peasekretär: Kadri Idavain 


